## Mitsuchem Plast Ltd.

(Formerly known as Mitsu Chem Pvt. Ltd.)

329, Gala Complex, Din Dayal Upadhyay Road, Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 080, Maharashtra, INDIA.

T: + 91 22 25920055 F: + 91 22 25920077 E: mcpl@mitsuchem.com W: www.mitsuchem.com

CIN: L25111MH1988PLC048925



Date: February 26, 2021

**BSE Limited** 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

**Dalal Street** 

Mumbai- 400001

Script Code: 540078

#### Re.: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), please find enclosed herewith the disclosures received by the Company under Regulation 7(2) (a) of PIT Regulations from the Promoters and Promoter Group of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

FOR MITSU CHEM PLAST LIMITED mush Chakter

**Drishti Thakker** 

**Company Secretary** 

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

## Sub: <u>Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations</u>, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Jagdish Liladhar Dedhia

a dish & Deolhie

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

Name, PAN, CIN/ DIN, & address with contact nos.		Securities hel acquisition/		Secur	ities acc	quired <del>/Disp</del>	osed	Securities h acquisition/		Date of al advice/ acquisitio shares/ sale of specify	n of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	Exchan ge on which the trade was
	group/desig nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlements etc.)	holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Jagdish Liladhar Dedhia PAN: AABPD4018J Address: B- 905/906, Jalaram Park, L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup(W) Mumbai -	Promoter	Equity Shares	9.68%	Equity Shares	42000 0.35%	*Rs. 43,68,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	1210092 10.02 %	25.02.2021	25.02.202	26.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Contact No.	11.1-6.7						
9821345389							

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Futures of	or Options etc.)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	1 A STATE OF THE S
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
4.777	-	-		-	-	-

Name & Signature: Jagdish Liladhar Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Date: February 26, 2021 Place: Mumbai

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 25.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August, 2015.

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Manish Mavji Dedhia

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.		Securities prior acquisition disposal	held to	Secui	rities acc	quired/ <del>Disp</del>	<del>osed</del>	Securities h acquisition		Date of a advice/ acquisition shares/ sale of specify	on of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	Exchan ge on which the trade was
	group/desig nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlement s etc.)	% of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Manish Mavji Dedhia PAN: AACPD6549F Address: A-1501, Runwal Pride, LBS Road, Mulund	Promoter	Equity Shares	1575720 13.05%	Equity Shares	42000 0.35%	*Rs. 43,68,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	1617720 13.40 %	24.02.2021	24.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Mumbai- 400 080.							
Contact No. 9821159435	201						

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Futures of	or Options etc.)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Name & Signature: Manish Mavji Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Date: February 25, 2021

Place: Mumbai

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02,2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August,

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Sanjay Mavji Dedhia

### FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person	Securities he acquisition/		Secui	rities acc	quired <del>/Disp</del>	osed	Securities h acquisition/		Date of a advice/ acquisition shares/ sale of specify	on of	Date of intimation to company		Exchan ge on which the trade was
	group/desig nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlements etc.)	holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)		Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Sanjay Mavji Dedhia  PAN: AABPD5744K  Address: 2107, Monte Vista, Madan Mohan Malviya Road, opp, Telephone Exchange, Mulund (W),	Promoter	Equity Shares	9.72%	Equity Shares	42000 0.35%	*Rs. 43,68,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	1214922	24,02.2021	z4.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Mumbai- 400 080.					E .		
Contact No. 9821345389			-				The state of the s

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	Frading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)									
Type of contract	Contract		Buy	Secretary Control	Sell					
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)					
16	17	18	19	20	21	22				
	-	-	-		-	-				

Name & Signature: Sanjay Mavji Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Date: February 25, 2021 Place: Mumbai

<sup>(</sup>ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August, 2015.

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

विभिना क्वलादा धरहराभा

Vimlaben Liladhar Dedhia

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Person (Promoter/ member of the promoter	Securities he acquisition/		Secu	rities ac	quired/ <del>Dis</del> p	oosed	Securities I acquisition		Date of a advice/ acquisition shares/ sale of specify	on of	Date of intimation to company	acquisitio	Exchan ge on which the trade was
	group/desig nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/others etc.)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlements etc.)	holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)		Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Vimlaben Liladhar Dedhia PAN: AAEPD8514G Address: 329, Gala Comlex, Dindayal, Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W),	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	1600920 13.26%	Equity Shares	57000 0.47%	*Rs. 59,28,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	1657920 13.73 %	24.02.2021	24.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Mumbai- 400 080.				
Contact No. 9821159435				

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat		Exchange on which the trade was executed						
Type of contract	Sell							
specifications		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)			
16	16 17	18	19	. 20	21	22		
-	-	-	-	-	-			

[42101 GO GO GO GO GO EDDA)

Name & Signature: Vimlaben Liladhar Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Group Date: February 25, 2021 Place: Mumbai

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August,

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

## Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Ameeta Jagdish Dedhia

Ameeta J Deellia

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

	member of the promoter group/desig		ld prior to <del>lisposal</del>	Secur	rities acc	quired/Disp	osed	Securities h acquisition		Date of a advice/ acquisition shares/ sale of specify	n of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/	Exchan ge on which the trade was
nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others etc.)  1 2  Name: Promoter	securities (For eg.	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)		Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Ameeta Jagdish Dedhia PAN: AEOPD6281Q Address: B- 905/906, Jalaram Park, L.B.S. Marg, Bhandup(W)	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	432828 3.59%	Equity Shares	13	*Rs. 15,58,648 *Rs. 1,397.50	Purchase	Equity Shares	447828 3.71 %	24.02.2021	24.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Mumbai -							1 100
400 078.							35-4-1
Mumbai - 400 078. Contact No.							
9821119029							

Notes: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Futures of	or Options etc.)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
-	-	-	-	-	_	-

Ameela J Dedhia.

Name & Signature: Ameeta Jagdish Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Group Date: February 25, 2021 Place: Mumbai

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 (1st transaction) and Rs. 107.5(2nd transaction) per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August, 2015.

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Jalpa Manish Dedhia

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

	member of the promoter group/desig	Securities hel acquisition/ e		Secui	rities acc	quired/ <del>Disp</del>	osed	Securities h acquisition/		Date of all advice/ acquisitionshares/ sale of specify	n of	Date of intimation to company		Exchan ge on which the trade was
1 Name:	group/desig nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others etc.)	securities (For eg.	holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)		Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Jalpa Manish Dedhia PAN: AHSPD9475B Address: 329, Gala Comlex, Dindayal, Upadhyay Marg,	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	25200 0.21%	Equity Shares	15000	*Rs. 15,60,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	40200 0.33 %	24.02.2021	24.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Mulund (W),				To the second					T
Mumbai- 400 080. Contact No. 9821159435			14 18	188	14				
400 080.		- 11 Del 180	100						
Contact No.			1	La Carlo					
9821159435				120					

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Futures of	or Options etc.)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Name & Signature: Jalpa Manish Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Group Date: February 25, 2021 Place: Mumbai

<sup>(</sup>ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August, 2015.

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

Jigna Sanjay Dedhia

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

Name, PAN, Category of CIN/DIN, & Person (Promoter/member of the promoter group/designated person/Directors/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Securities hel acquisition/ e		Secur	rities acc	quired/Disp	osed	Securities hacquisition/		Date of a advice/ acquisition shares/ sale of specify	on of	Date of intimation to company	acquisitio	Exchan ge on which the trade was	
	nated person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others	securities (For eg.	holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on / Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Jigna Sanjay Dedhia PAN: ADAPD2079F Address: 329, Gala Comlex, Dindayal, Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W),	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	427998 3.55%	Equity Shares	15000 0.12%	*Rs. 15,60,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	442998 3.67 %	24.02.2021	24.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.

Mumbai- 400 080.							
Contact No. 9821159435							

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	rading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)											
Type of contract	Contract		Buy	Land to the state of	Sell							
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)							
16	17	18	19	20	21	22						
	-	-	-		-	-						

Name & Signature: Jigna Sanjay Dedhia

Designation: Promoter Group Date: February 25, 2021

Place: Mumbai

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August, 2015.

Mitsu Chem Plast Limited 329, Gala Complex, 3rd Floor, Din Dayal Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W), Mumbai – 400 080

## Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C duly signed.

Thanking you. Yours faithfully,

(अतावत्य भावक हडीकरा

Lilavanti Mavji Dedhia

#### FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Mitsu Chem Plast Limited ISIN of the company: INE317V01016

CIN/ DIN, & Person address with contact nos. (Promoter/ member of the promoter	Person (Promoter/ member of the	Securities he acquisition/		Secui	rities ac	quired <del>/Disp</del>	osed	Securities I acquisition		Date of advice/ acquisitionshares/ sale of specify	on of	Date of intimation to company		Exchan ge on which the trade was
	person/ Directors / immedia te relative to/ others	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitlements etc.)	holding	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s, Rights entitlement etc.)		Value	Transacti on Type (Purchas e/sale Pledge / Revocati on /Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg. Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es, Rights entitleme nts etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	From	То		public/ rights/ preferenti al offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	execute d
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Name: Lilavanti Mayji Dedhia PAN: AAIPD5679E Address: 329, Gala Comlex,	Promoter Group	Equity Shares	1600920 13.26%	Equity Shares	57000 0.47%	59,28,000	Purchase	Equity Shares	1657920 13.73 %	24.02.2021	24.02.2021	25.02.2021	On market	BSE Ltd.
Dindayal, Upadhyay Marg, Mulund (W),												27		

Mumbai- 400 080.						15-55	
Contact No. 9821159435							

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivat	ives (Specify type	of contract, Futures of	or Options etc.)			Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract		Buy		Sell	
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	-	-	-	-	-	-

लिलावती भावना हरीकार

Name & Signature: Lilavanti Mavji Dedhia Designation: Promoter Group Date: February 25, 2021 Place: Mumbai

<sup>\*</sup>value is calculated at market price as on 24.02.2021 i.e Rs. 104 per share in terms of Guidance Note on SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 dated 24th August, 2015.